TMEH-X2-LOY
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» The two mounts are securely fastened together with a connecting rivet that allows both mounts
to rotate

« Can join bundles of cable, tubing or hoses that may need to move or are not parallel

* Mount separates bundles to avoid abrasion

« Pull apart force: 250 Ibs.

Part Number
RoHS Compliancy Status
Note

Part Description
Material

Color

Height (In.)
Height (mm)
Length (In.)
Length (mm)
Width (In.)
Width (mm)

Environment

TMEH-X2-LOY

Compliant

TMEH-X2-LOY replaces TMEH-X2-L0
Swivel Cable Tie Mount

Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6
Black

1.23

31.3

1.64

41.7

.73

18.5

Indoors/Outdoors

Max. Bundle Diameter (mm) 12.7

Mounting Method
Pricing Description
Pull Apart Force (g)
Pull Apart Force (Ibs.)
Used With Cable Ties
Min. Order UOM

Min. Order Qty.

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)

Cable Ties

Swivel Extra Heavy Tie Mount
113,398

250

M, I, S, HS, LH, H, EH, HLM
PC

50





