TMEH-X2-L0Y



- The two mounts are securely fastened together with a connecting rivet that allows both mounts to rotate
 - Can join bundles of cable, tubing or hoses that may need to move or are not parallel
 - Mount separates bundles to avoid abrasion
 - Pull apart force: 250 lbs.

+	 Part Number 		TMEH-X2-L0Y	
•	RoHS	Compliancy Status	Compliant	
•	Note		TMEH-X2-L0Y repla	aces TMEH-X2-L0
٠	Part D	Description	Swivel Cable Tie Mo	ount
	Mater	ial	Weather Resistant N	Vylon 6.6
•	Color		Black	
•	 Height (In.) 		1.23	
•	Heigh	t (mm)	31.3	
•	Lengt	h (ln.)	1.64	
•	Lengt	h (mm)	41.7	
•	Width	(In.)	.73	
•	Width	(mm)	18.5	
•	Enviro	onment	Indoors/Outdoors	
•	Max.	Bundle Diameter (mm)	12.7	
•	Moun	ting Method	Cable Ties	
•	Pricin	g Description	Swivel Extra Heavy	Tie Mount
+	Pull A	part Force (g)	113,398	
•	 Pull Apart Force (lbs.) 		250	
•	Used	With Cable Ties	M, I, S, HS, LH, H, E	EH, HLM
•	Min. C	Order UOM	PC	
•	Min. C	Order Qty.	50	

BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.)